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BENEFITS

• Custom fit
• Slip resistant
• Easy to install
• Maintenance-free
• Meets ADA slope 

requirements

Rubber threshold ramps provide safe means of navigating uneven surfaces 
including small steps and doorways. A hidden dovetail locking system 
allows for easy installation and incremental ramp height adjustment of up 
to 4". Modular design makes these rubber threshold ramps a practical and 
affordable accessibility solution for indoor and outdoor use. 

Rubber threshold ramps can be used indoors and outdoors in a 
variety of locations, whether it's in your home, office or garden.

RUBBER THRESHOLD RAMPS
MOBILITY MADE EASY

https://www.harmar.com/home-lifts/rubber-modular-threshold-ramps/
https://www.harmar.com/


PN# PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT CAPACITY INCLINE LIMITS

TRACK LENGTH SPEED

SEAT SIZE FOOTREST SIZE

FOLDED WIDTH DRIVE

CERTIFIED WARRANTY

SAFETY  
FEATURE(S)

- OPTION(S) -

Harmar.com
800.833.0478

RUBBER THRESHOLD RAMP PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT CAPACITY 850 lb RISE LENGTH USABLE 
WIDTH

OVERALL 
WIDTH

WEIGHT PER 
PIECE

SPACE 36" of usable space 1"
1.5"
2"
2.5"
3"
3.5"
4"

10.4"
6.9"
6.9"
7"

7.5"
7"
7"

36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"

39"
41"

42.5"
44.2"
46"
46"
46"

10.2 lb
11.4 lb
13.2 lb
17.2 lb
22.6 lb
27.2 lb
28.6 lb

MATERIAL
Constructed of high-impact 
recycled rubber for durability and 
long life

HEIGHT CAPACITY
1/2" increments starting from 
1" to 4"

OPTION(S)
Can be trimmed, cut or notched 
for a custom fit

The rubber threshold ramp has a maximum incline of 4� (7%), which meets the requirement established by the ADA.
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DESIGNED FOR EASY ACCESS

https://www.harmar.com/home-lifts/rubber-modular-threshold-ramps/
https://www.harmar.com/
https://www.harmar.com/
https://www.harmar.com/



