RUBBER THRESHOLD RAMPS

MOBILITY MADE EASY





Rubber threshold ramps can be used indoors and outdoors in a variety of locations, whether it's in your home, office or garden.





Rubber threshold ramps provide safe means of navigating uneven surfaces including small steps and doorways. A hidden dovetail locking system allows for easy installation and incremental ramp height adjustment of up to 4". Modular design makes these rubber threshold ramps a practical and affordable accessibility solution for indoor and outdoor use.

BENEFITS

- Custom fit
- Slip resistant
- Easy to install
- Maintenance-free
- Meets ADA slope requirements

DESIGNED FOR EASY ACCESS





The rubber threshold ramp has a maximum incline of 4° (7%), which meets the requirement established by the ADA.

RUBBER THRESHOLD RAMP PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT CAPACITY	850 lb	RISE	LENGTH	USABLE WIDTH	OVERALL WIDTH	WEIGHT PER PIECE
SPACE	36" of usable space	1"	10.4"	36"	39"	10.2 lb
MATERIAL	Constructed of high-impact recycled rubber for durability and long life	1.5" 2"	6.9" 6.9"	36" 36"	41" 42.5"	11.4 lb 13.2 lb
HEIGHT CAPACITY	¹ ∕₂" increments starting from 1" to 4"	2.5" 3" 3.5"	7" 7.5" 7"	36" 36" 36"	44.2" 46" 46"	17.2 lb 22.6 lb 27.2 lb
OPTION(S)	Can be trimmed, cut or notched for a custom fit	3.5 4"	7 7"	36" 36"	46" 46"	28.6 lb

